Varsity

First Name
Siya
Maya
Srestha
Kendall
Maddie
Lauren
Veneesa
Claire
Sofia
Caroline

JV-A

First Name
Natalie
Kalie
Rylee
Jada
Ava
Macy
Lacey
Kennedy
Isabelle
Isabelle
Abby
Cecilia
Sophia
Ainsley
Aubrey
Amelia
Daphne

Last Name
Sangwan
Drouliard

Chattopadhyay

Kleinschmidt
Peisley
Stuckey
Panchal
Lapointe
Ellis

Mason

Last Name
Pfahl

Tsou
Zimmermann
Nofzinger
Coates
Wamsher
Koefer
Vicente
Forquer
Bukowski
Caryer
Newnham
Begley
Fordham
Youngs
Hintz
Burnett

Grade

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

Grade

12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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Varsity Reserve

First Name
Nivrithi
Alexis
Ameilia
Emmaline
Ritika
Ananya
Addison
Kendall
Brielle

JV-B

First Name
Riley
Hannah
Ainsley
Kelly
Sonya
Layla
Sophie
Cora
McKenna
May
Dynasty

Last Name
Varhese
Seyfried
Homan
Louis
Vaghese
Singh
Heath
Newsome
Bentley

Last Name
Brown
Kain
Silvernail
Khalof
Maynard
Littin
Winiarski
Westpfal
France
Derrow
Tall

Grade
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

Grade
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



